StoreSet Evo:
Sustainable lighting
for the stores of the
future
StoreSet Evo
StoreSet Evo combines slim, contemporary design and uniform light distribution,
with a wide range of OptiSuit optics to meet various applications. This system meets
our strict Lighting for Circularity criteria, creating a pleasant in-store ambience while

StoreSet Evo
8Product family leaflet, 2026, February 26 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux
910505102719 SM515T 90S/840 PSU
A20 BK
4000 K >80 137 lm/W 9,200 lm
910505102721 SM515T 90S/840 PSU
DA25N BK
4000 K >80 137 lm/W 9,200 lm
910505102723 SM515T 90S/840 PSU
DA45 BK
4000 K >80 137 lm/W 9,200 lm
910505102725 SM515T 90S/840 PSU
WB BK
4000 K >80 137 lm/W 9,200 lm
910505102727 SM515T 90S/930 DIA-
VLC WB BK HE
3000 K >90 146 lm/W 9,500 lm
910505102728 SM515T 90S/940 DIA-
VLC WB BK HE
4000 K >90 154 lm/W 9,400 lm
910505102682 RC516B 80S/830 PSU
DA25N WH
3000 K >80 126 lm/W 8,100 lm
910505102704 SM515T 80S/830 PSU
DA35W SI
3000 K >80 126 lm/W 8,100 lm
910505102720 SM515T 90S/840 PSU
A20 SI
4000 K >80 137 lm/W 9,200 lm
910505102722 SM515T 90S/840 PSU
DA25N SI
4000 K >80 137 lm/W 9,200 lm
910505102724 SM515T 90S/840 PSU
DA45 SI
4000 K >80 137 lm/W 9,200 lm
910505102726 SM515T 90S/840 PSU
WB SI
4000 K >80 137 lm/W 9,200 lm
910505102677 RC517B 66S/840 DIA-
CLO-VLC WB WH
4000 K >80 143 lm/W 6,600 lm
910505102683 RC517B 66S/830 DIA-
CLO-VLC WB WH
3000 K >80 134 lm/W 6,700 lm
910505102684 RC517B 66S/830 DIA-
CLO-VLC WB WH HE
3000 K >80 157 lm/W 6,600 lm
910505102685 RC517B 66S/830 PSU WB
WH
3000 K >80 134 lm/W 6,700 lm
910505102686 RC517B 66S/830 PSU WB
WH HE
3000 K >80 157 lm/W 6,600 lm
910505102687 RC517B 66S/840 DIA-
CLO-VLC WB WH HE
4000 K >80 163 lm/W 6,700 lm
910505102688 RC517B 66S/840 PSU WB
WH
4000 K >80 143 lm/W 6,600 lm
910505102689 RC517B 66S/840 PSU WB
WH HE
4000 K >80 163 lm/W 6,600 lm
910505102664 SM515T 90S/830 PSU

4000 K >80 124 lm/W 9,200 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505102662 SM515T 90S/830 PSU WB BK Wide beam
910505102663 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W BK Double asymmetric optic 35°
wide beam
910505102667 SM515T 66S/840 PSU A20 BK Asymmetrical mirror axis
angle 20°
910505102668 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 BK Asymmetrical mirror axis
angle 20°
910505102669 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA35W BK Double asymmetric optic 35°
wide beam
910505102674 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W BK HE Double asymmetric optic 35°
wide beam
910505102675 SM515T 90S/830 WIA WB BK HE Wide beam
910505102676 SM515T 66S/830 WIA A20 BK HE Asymmetrical mirror axis
angle 20°
910505102691 SM515S 66S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Wide beam
910505102693 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC A20 BK HE Asymmetrical mirror axis
angle 20°
910505102695 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Wide beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505102697 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB BK HE Wide beam
910505102701 SM515T 66S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Wide beam
910505102705 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK Wide beam
910505102706 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK HE Wide beam
910505102707 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC MB BK HE Medium beam
910505102708 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK Wide beam
910505102710 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC MB BK HE Medium beam
910505102711 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Wide beam
910505102712 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W BK
HE
Double asymmetric optic 25°
wide beam
910505102713 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Wide beam
910505102714 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25N BK Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102715 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25W BK Double asymmetric optic 25°
wide beam
910505102718 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK Wide beam
910505102719 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 BK Asymmetrical mirror axis
angle 20°
StoreSet Evo
10Product family leaflet, 2026, February 26 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505102721 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA25N BK Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102723 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA45 BK Double asymmetric optic 45°
910505102725 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB BK Wide beam
910505102727 SM515T 90S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Wide beam
910505102728 SM515T 90S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Wide beam
910505102682 RC516B 80S/830 PSU DA25N WH Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102704 SM515T 80S/830 PSU DA35W SI Double asymmetric optic 35°
wide beam
910505102720 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 SI Asymmetrical mirror axis
angle 20°
910505102722 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA25N SI Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102724 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA45 SI Double asymmetric optic 45°
910505102726 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB SI Wide beam
910505102677 RC517B 66S/840 DIA-CLO-VLC WB WH Wide beam
910505102683 RC517B 66S/830 DIA-CLO-VLC WB WH Wide beam
910505102684 RC517B 66S/830 DIA-CLO-VLC WB WH
HE
Wide beam
910505102685 RC517B 66S/830 PSU WB WH Wide beam
910505102686 RC517B 66S/830 PSU WB WH HE Wide beam
910505102687 RC517B 66S/840 DIA-CLO-VLC WB WH
HE
Wide beam
910505102688 RC517B 66S/840 PSU WB WH Wide beam
910505102689 RC517B 66S/840 PSU WB WH HE Wide beam
910505102664 SM515T 90S/830 PSU WB WH Wide beam
910505102665 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 WH Asymmetrical mirror axis
angle 20°
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505102666 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W WH Double asymmetric optic 35°
wide beam
910505102670 SM515T 66S/840 WIA A20 WH HE Asymmetrical mirror axis
angle 20°
910505102671 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W WH HE Double asymmetric optic 35°
wide beam
910505102672 SM515T 90S/830 WIA WB WH HE Wide beam
910505102673 SM515T 66S/830 WIA A20 WH HE Asymmetrical mirror axis
angle 20°
910505102679 SM515T 90S/840 WIA WB WH HE Wide beam
910505102690 SM515S 66S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N WH Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102692 SM515S 66S/830 DIA-VLC WB WH Wide beam
910505102694 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC DA25N WH Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102696 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH Wide beam
910505102698 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB WH HE Wide beam
910505102699 SM515T 66S/840 PSU WB WH Wide beam
910505102702 SM515T 80S/830 DIA-VLC A20 WH Asymmetrical mirror axis
angle 20°
910505102703 SM515T 80S/830 PSU DA25W WH HE Double asymmetric optic 25°
wide beam
910505102709 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH Wide beam
910505102716 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25W WH Double asymmetric optic 25°
wide beam
910505102717 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA45 WH Double asymmetric optic 45°
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505102662 SM515T 90S/830 PSU WB BK 74 W
910505102663 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W BK 74 W
910505102667 SM515T 66S/840 PSU A20 BK 46 W
910505102668 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 BK 50 W
910505102669 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA35W BK 67 W
910505102674 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W BK HE 59 W
910505102675 SM515T 90S/830 WIA WB BK HE 59 W
910505102676 SM515T 66S/830 WIA A20 BK HE 43 W
910505102691 SM515S 66S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE 43 W
910505102693 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC A20 BK HE 41 W
910505102695 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK HE 41 W
910505102697 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB BK HE 43 W
910505102701 SM515T 66S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE 45 W
910505102705 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK 64 W
910505102706 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK HE 52 W
910505102707 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC MB BK HE 50 W
910505102708 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK 58 W
910505102710 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC MB BK HE 53 W
910505102711 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE 53 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505102712 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W BK HE 59 W
910505102713 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE 59 W
910505102714 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25N BK 67 W
910505102715 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25W BK 67 W
910505102718 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK 67 W
910505102719 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 BK 67 W
910505102721 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA25N BK 67 W
910505102723 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA45 BK 67 W
910505102725 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB BK 67 W
910505102727 SM515T 90S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE 65 W
910505102728 SM515T 90S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE 61 W
910505102682 RC516B 80S/830 PSU DA25N WH 64 W
910505102704 SM515T 80S/830 PSU DA35W SI 64 W
910505102720 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 SI 67 W
910505102722 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA25N SI 67 W

communication
1%
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Embedded control
Maximum
dim level
910505102710 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-
VLC MB BK HE
Yes Visible light
communication
1%
910505102711 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-
VLC WB BK HE
Yes Visible light
communication
1%
910505102712 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-
VLC DA25W BK HE
Yes Visible light
communication
1%
910505102713 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-
VLC WB BK HE
Yes Visible light
communication
1%
910505102714 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-
VLC DA25N BK
Yes Visible light
communication
1%
910505102715 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-
VLC DA25W BK
Yes Visible light
communication
1%
910505102718 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-
VLC WB BK
Yes Visible light
communication
1%
910505102719 SM515T 90S/840 PSU
A20 BK
No - Not
applicable
910505102721 SM515T 90S/840 PSU
DA25N BK
No - Not
applicable
910505102723 SM515T 90S/840 PSU
DA45 BK
No - Not
applicable
910505102725 SM515T 90S/840 PSU
WB BK
No - Not
applicable
910505102727 SM515T 90S/930 DIA-
VLC WB BK HE
Yes Visible light
communication
1%
910505102728 SM515T 90S/940 DIA-
VLC WB BK HE
Yes Visible light
communication
1%

1%
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505102662 SM515T 90S/830 PSU WB BK Black
910505102663 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W BK Black
910505102667 SM515T 66S/840 PSU A20 BK Black
910505102668 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 BK Black
910505102669 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA35W BK Black
910505102674 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W BK HE Black
910505102675 SM515T 90S/830 WIA WB BK HE Black
910505102676 SM515T 66S/830 WIA A20 BK HE Black
910505102691 SM515S 66S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Black
910505102693 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC A20 BK HE Black
910505102695 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Black
910505102697 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB BK HE Black
910505102701 SM515T 66S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Black
910505102705 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK Black
910505102706 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK HE Black
910505102707 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC MB BK HE Black
910505102708 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK Black
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505102710 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC MB BK HE Black
910505102711 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Black
910505102712 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W BK HE Black
910505102713 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Black
910505102714 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25N BK Black
910505102715 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25W BK Black
910505102718 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK Black
910505102719 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 BK Black
910505102721 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA25N BK Black
910505102723 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA45 BK Black
910505102725 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB BK Black
910505102727 SM515T 90S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Black
910505102728 SM515T 90S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Black
910505102682 RC516B 80S/830 PSU DA25N WH White
910505102704 SM515T 80S/830 PSU DA35W SI Silver
910505102720 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 SI Silver
910505102722 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA25N SI Silver

910505102670 SM515T 66S/840 WIA A20 WH HE White
910505102671 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W WH HE White
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505102672 SM515T 90S/830 WIA WB WH HE White
910505102673 SM515T 66S/830 WIA A20 WH HE White
910505102679 SM515T 90S/840 WIA WB WH HE White
910505102690 SM515S 66S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N WH White
910505102692 SM515S 66S/830 DIA-VLC WB WH White
910505102694 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC DA25N WH White
910505102696 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH White
910505102698 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB WH HE White
910505102699 SM515T 66S/840 PSU WB WH White
910505102702 SM515T 80S/830 DIA-VLC A20 WH White
910505102703 SM515T 80S/830 PSU DA25W WH HE White
910505102709 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH White
910505102716 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25W WH White
910505102717 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA45 WH White
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505102662 SM515T 90S/830 PSU WB BK (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102663 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W BK (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102667 SM515T 66S/840 PSU A20 BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102668 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 BK (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102669 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA35W BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102674 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102675 SM515T 90S/830 WIA WB BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102676 SM515T 66S/830 WIA A20 BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102691 SM515S 66S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102693 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC A20 BK HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102695 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102697 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102701 SM515T 66S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102705 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102706 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102707 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC MB BK HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102708 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102710 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC MB BK HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102711 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102712 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102713 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102714 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25N BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102715 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25W BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102718 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102719 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102721 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA25N BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102723 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA45 BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102725 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB BK (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102727 SM515T 90S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102728 SM515T 90S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102682 RC516B 80S/830 PSU DA25N WH (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102704 SM515T 80S/830 PSU DA35W SI (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505102720 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 SI (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3

14Product family leaflet, 2026, February 26 data subject to change
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505102662 SM515T 90S/830 PSU WB BK SM515T
910505102663 SM515T 90S/830 PSU DA35W BK SM515T
910505102667 SM515T 66S/840 PSU A20 BK SM515T
910505102668 SM515T 66S/830 PSU A20 BK SM515T
910505102669 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA35W BK SM515T
910505102674 SM515T 90S/830 WIA DA35W BK HE SM515T
910505102675 SM515T 90S/830 WIA WB BK HE SM515T
910505102676 SM515T 66S/830 WIA A20 BK HE SM515T
910505102691 SM515S 66S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE SM515S
910505102693 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC A20 BK HE SM515S
910505102695 SM515S 66S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK HE SM515S
910505102697 SM515T 66S/830 PSU WB BK HE SM515T
910505102701 SM515T 66S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE SM515T
910505102705 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK SM515T
910505102706 SM515T 80S/830 PSU WB BK HE SM515T
910505102707 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC MB BK HE SM515T
910505102708 SM515T 80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK SM515T
910505102710 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC MB BK HE SM515T
910505102711 SM515T 80S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE SM515T
910505102712 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W BK HE SM515T
910505102713 SM515T 90S/830 DIA-VLC WB BK HE SM515T
910505102714 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25N BK SM515T
910505102715 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC DA25W BK SM515T
910505102718 SM515T 90S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK SM515T
910505102719 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 BK SM515T
910505102721 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA25N BK SM515T
910505102723 SM515T 90S/840 PSU DA45 BK SM515T
910505102725 SM515T 90S/840 PSU WB BK SM515T
910505102727 SM515T 90S/930 DIA-VLC WB BK HE SM515T
910505102728 SM515T 90S/940 DIA-VLC WB BK HE SM515T
910505102682 RC516B 80S/830 PSU DA25N WH RC516B
910505102704 SM515T 80S/830 PSU DA35W SI SM515T
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505102720 SM515T 90S/840 PSU A20 SI SM515T